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KAISER CENTER 

FLOOR WARDEN LISTING 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT 

FLOOR NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE LOCATION 

3rd Steve Cavalli Steve.Cavalli@ucop.edu 987-9007 300 

3rd  Gilberto Acevedo Gilberto.Acevedo@ucop.edu 987-0331 300 

3rd Jamo Jew Jamo.Jew@ucop.edu 987-0589 300 

3rd Raymond Lee Raymond.Lee@ucop.edu 987-0284 300 

3rd  Gary Meyers Gary.Meyers@ucop.edu 987-0283 300 

3rd Kevin Jackson Kevin.Jackson@ucop.edu 987-0492 300 
12th- UofArm Richard Youatt Richard@auac.net 987-9459 1225 

5th - HR  Dahlia Topete Dahlia.Topete@ucop.edu 987-0511 5035 

5th - HR  Kevin Cunningham Kevin.Cunningham@ucop.edu  987-9360 5033 

5th - HR  Phoebe Yim Phoebe.Yim@ucop.edu  987-0172 5003 

5th - HR  Kim Blodgett Kim.Blodgett@ucop.edu  987-0173 5013 

6th- HR  Joan Manning Joan.Manning@ucop.edu  987-0746 6089 

6th - HR Jesus Loo Jesus.Loo@ucop.edu 987-0224 6087 

6th - HR  Maggie Leung Maggie.Leung@ucop.edu  987-0294 6046 

6th Jewel Charles Jewel.Charles@ucop.edu 987-0716 6037 

6th Mark Sondag Mark.Sondag@ucop.edu 987-9892 603 

6th Lyn Dunagan Lyn.Dunagan@ucop.edu 987-0037 6013 

6th Mary Daughtry Mary.Daughtry@ucop.edu 987-0439 6007 

7th – Gear Tommy Lam Tommy.Lam@ucop.edu 987-9168 7016 

7th – CDL Curtis Lavery Curtis.Lavery@ucop.edu 987-9262 701 

7th - Puente Stella Gonzales Stella.Gonzales@ucop.edu 987-9172 7005 

12th - HR  Kimberly Dominick Kimberly.Dominick@ucop.edu  587-6144 12100 

     

12th - HR Emily Karakashian Emily.Karakashian@ucop.edu 987-0316 12051 

12th - HR Anna Ornellas Anna.Ornellas@ucop.edu 987-9906 12026 
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